
 BROOMFIELD  HIGH  SCHOOL 

 TRACK  &  FIELD  -  2024 

 DATE  DAY  OPPONENT  LOCATION  TIME 

 *Feb.  26  Mon.  First  Practice  Broomfield  High  School  4:10  p.m. 

 *Mar.  2  Sat.  Time  Trial  Broomfield  High  School  9:00  a.m. 

 Mar  9  Sat.  Coyote/Panther  Invite  Centaurus  High  School  9:00  a.m. 

 Mar  14  Thur.  Longmont/Lyons  Unlimited  Lyons  High  School  2:00  p.m. 

 Mar  23  Sat.  Broomfield  Shootout  Broomfield  High  School  8:00  a.m. 

 Spring  Break  3/25-3/29 

 Mar.  27  Wed.  Frederick  (FAT)  JV  Frederick  High  School  4:00  p.m. 

 Mar  29.  Fri.  Erie  Tiger  Twilight  Erie  High  School  11:00  a.m. 

 Apr.  4  Thus.  Fairview  (FAT)  JV  Fairview  HS  3:00  p.m. 

 Apr.  5  Fri.  B-Town  Team  Bash  Broomfield  H.S  .  4:00  p.m. 

 Apr.  11  Thur.  Broomfield  (FAT)  JV  Broomfield  H.S.  4:00  p.m. 

 Apr.  13  Sat.  Boulder  County  Centaurus  High  School  8:00  a.m. 

 April  17  Wed.  Riverdale  Ridge  (JV)  Riverdale  Ridge  3:00  p.m 

 Apr.  19  Fri.  Centaurus  Twilight  Centaurus  High  School  12:00  p.m. 

 Championship  Season  Begins 

 Apr  24  Wed.  JV  Championships  Longmont  2:00  p.m. 

 Apr  26  Fri.  Longmont  Invitational  Longmont  1:00  p.m. 

 Apr  27  Sat.  Stutler  Twilight  (Varsity)  Cherry  Creek,  HS  5:00  p.m. 

 May  1  Wed.  Front  Range  Conference  RockyMountain  HighSchool  4:00  p.m. 

 May  3  Fri.  Front  Range  Conference  RockyMountain  HighSchool  4:00  p.m. 

 May  10  Fri.  St.  Vrain  Longmont,  High  School  9:30  a.m. 

 May  11  Sat.  Maxine  Erhmine  North  Stadium  (MRHS)  9:00  a.m. 

 May  16.  Thur.  STATE  Jeffco  Stadium  8:00  a.m. 

 May  17.  Fri.  STATE  Jeffco  Stadium  8:00  a.m. 

 May  18.  Sat.  STATE  Jeffco  Stadium  8:00  a.m. 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 HEAD  COACHES:  Craig  Boccard,  Justin  Hazzard  ASST.  COACHES:  Greg  Weich,  Sarah  Hughes,  Ryan 

 Parker,  George  Zack,  Eugene  Louw,  Logan  Boccard,  Bob  Johnson,  Jim  Zechmann,  Jayson  Dupre,  Rebecca 

 Trainor,  Anna  Nichols,  Kyle  Wimmer 

 PRINCIPAL:  Ginger  Ramsey  ATHLETIC  DIRECTOR:  Craig  Boccard 


